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World Bridge Tour 2024

The WBF World Tour 2024

Ranking List - Keohane Swiss Teams

Team Name Names

Sun Dong Lidang & Jin Jike

Sun Fu Zhong & Sun Xudong

Sun Fu Zhong & Gan Xinli

Rigal Jeff Aker & Glenn Milgrim

Rigal Barry Rigal & Ron Rubin

Rigal John Lusky & Eric Stoltz

Rigal Jeff Aker & Barry Rigal

Rigal John Lusky & Glenn Milgrim

Bernal Fredrik Nystrom & Johan Upmark
Bernal Francisco Bernal & Frederic Wrang
Bernal Francisco Bernal & Alejandro Bianchedi
Bernal Alejandro Bianchedi & Anténio Palma
Bernal Antdnio Palma & Frederic Wrang
Saxena David Gold & Zia Mahmood

Saxena Veri Kiljan & Bart Nab

Saxena Parag Saxena & Migry Zur Campanile
Gupta Morten Bilde & Soren Bilde

Gupta Simon Ekenberg & Emil Jepsen

Gupta Vinita Gupta & Emil Jepsen

Gupta Simon Ekenberg & Vinita Gupta
Gupta Morten Bilde & Simon Ekenberg
Goodman  Giovanni Donati & Giacomo Percario
Goodman  Simon de Wijs & Bauke Muller
Goodman  Andy Goodman & Mike Passell

Bizon Piotr Bizon & Marek Blat

Bizon Michat Kwiecien & Wtodzimierz Starkowski
Wang Hu Junjie & Zhuang Zejun

Wang Liu Shu & Zhang Ligang

Wang Shi Zhengjun & Wang Jian-Jian

Delimpaltadzs Leonardo Cima & Giorgio Duboin

Delimpaltadza Nikos Delimpaltadakis & Vassilis Vroustis
Delimpaltada Franck Multon & Kiki Ward-Platt

Shourie
Shourie
Shourie

Hanus

Chen Yichao & Liu Yinghao

Guy Mendes De Leon & Thibo Sprinkhuizen
Rajath Shourie & Gavin Wolpert

Ewan McNay & Steve Raine
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TRPs
60
30*
30*
50
50
25*
0*
0*
40
20*
20*
20*
20*
30
30
15*
25
13*
13*
13*
0*
20
20
10*
17
17
14
14
14
11
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12
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
24

Hanus
Han
Han
Han
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Yi

Yi

Ozdil
Ozdil
Ferro
Ferro
Blond
Blond
Blond
Lee

Lee
Rockoff
Rockoff
Xiao
Xiao
Hollman
Hollman
Hollman
Fredin
Fredin
Simson
Simson

Simson

World Bridge Tour 2024

Pawel Hanus & Ari Sippola

Jeff Fang & Mou Wanfeng

Xin Li & Yang Tien-Chun

Han Yanong & Mou Wanfeng

Kerri Sanborn & Stephen Sanborn
Lynn Baker & Cenk Tungok

Olivia Schireson & Cenk Tuncok
Kerri Sanborn & Olivia Schireson
Dai Jianming & Luo Cheng

Shi Miao & Yi Cao

Sharon Goldman & Melih Ozdil
Vesa Fagerlund & Kauko Koistinen
Xavier Friesen & Ronald Goor

Jeff Ferro & Sibrand van Oosten
Brad Bart & Jeff Blond

Mike Hargreaves & Gordon McOrmond
Doug Baxter & David Lindop

Deng Xiaojing & Wang Difan
Walter Lee & David Yang

Kyle Rockoff & Daniel Weiss

Sarik Goyal & Ronald Vickery
Richard Jeng & Brent Xiao
Cornelius Duffie & Cynthia Huang
Wubbo de Boer & Agnes Snellers
Oscar Nijssen & Tim van de Paverd
Billy Cohen & Robert Hollman
Nicolai Heiberg-Evenstad & Christian Lahrmann
Peter Fredin & Ethan Liu

Eric Rodwell & Douglas Simson
Iftikhar Bagai & Mitch Dunitz

Neil Chambers & Bob Hamman

* TRPs adjusted in accordance with the minimum playing requirements
** |If players note any mistakes with the pairings shown, please email
worldbridgetour@worldbridgefed.com

and request correction
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